



OP ID: MN

DATE (MM/DD/YYYY) 03/26/2023

CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE

ACORD

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.

IMPORTANT: If the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(ies) must have ADDITIONAL INSURED provisions or be endorsed.

	SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject his certificate does not confer rights to	to t	he te	rms and conditions of th	ne poli	cy, certain p	olicies may			
	DDUCER IS/Alliance Mktg. & Ins Serv Surplus Line Lic # 0K21904		760)-471-7116	CONTA NAME: PHONE (A/C, N	Michelle o, Ext): 760-47	A Nowell '1-7116	FAX (A/C, No):	760-4	171-9378
355	Via Vera Cruz #7				E-MAIL ADDRE	ss: mnowell	@amiscorp			
	ı Marcos, CA 92078 helle A. Nowell				ADDICE			DING COVERAGE		NAIC #
					INSURE	RA: Peleus				34118
INSU	JRED				INSURE					
Bea dba	con International Group Inc : Beacon Investigative				INSURE					
Soli	utions, Qualifying Agent hael V Orchard				INSURE					
420	0 Regent Street #200				INSURE					
Col	umbŭs, OH 43219				INSURE					
CO	VERAGES CER	TIFI	CATE	E NUMBER:				REVISION NUMBER:		
II C	HIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES NDICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY REJETIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY XCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH	QUIF PERT	REME AIN,	NT, TERM OR CONDITION THE INSURANCE AFFORD	OF AN ED BY	Y CONTRACT THE POLICIE	OR OTHER I S DESCRIBEI	DOCUMENT WITH RESPE D HEREIN IS SUBJECT T	CT TC	WHICH THIS
INSR LTR	TYPE OF INSURANCE	ADDL	SUBR WVD	POLICY NUMBER		POLICY EFF (MM/DD/YYYY)	POLICY EXP (MM/DD/YYYY)	LIMIT	s	
Α	X COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY		1115				<u> </u>	EACH OCCURRENCE	\$	1,000,000
	CLAIMS-MADE X OCCUR			PKV0000314		03/25/2023	03/25/2024	DAMAGE TO RENTED PREMISES (Ea occurrence)	\$	100,000 5,000
	X Errors & Omission							MED EXP (Any one person)	\$	1,000,000
								PERSONAL & ADV INJURY	\$	5,000,000
	GEN'L AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER: X POLICY PRO- LOC LOC							GENERAL AGGREGATE	\$	1,000,000
								PRODUCTS - COMP/OP AGG	\$	
Α	OTHER: AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY							COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT (Ea accident)	\$	1,000,000
	ANY AUTO			PKV0000314		03/25/2023	03/25/2024	BODILY INJURY (Per person)	\$	
	OWNED AUTOS ONLY X HIRED AUTOS ONLY X NON-OWNED AUTOS ONLY							BODILY INJURY (Per accident) PROPERTY DAMAGE (Per accident)	\$	
	AUTOS CINET							(r or deordons)	s	
	UMBRELLA LIAB OCCUR							EACH OCCURRENCE	\$	
	EXCESS LIAB CLAIMS-MADE							AGGREGATE	\$	
	DED RETENTION \$								s	
	WORKERS COMPENSATION AND EMPLOYERS LIABILITY							PER OTH- STATUTE ER		
								E.L. EACH ACCIDENT	\$	
	ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE OFFICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED? (Mandatory in NH)	N/A						E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYEE		
	If yes, describe under DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below							E.L. DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT		
	Decoration of the English Spice.							E.E. BIOLINGE TOLIGITELIMIT	Ť	
MO	PI Lic#: 2011003970	LES (A	ACORI	D 101, Additional Remarks Schedu	ıle, may t	De attached if mor	re space is requii	red)		
	RTIFICATE HOLDER				CAN	CELLATION				
UE	KIIIICATE HULDEK			MOLIC-1	CAN	CELLATION				
	Missouri State Board of Private Investigator and Private Fire Investigator				ACC	EXPIRATION	N DATE THE	ESCRIBED POLICIES BE C EREOF, NOTICE WILL CY PROVISIONS.		
	PO Box 1335 Jefferson City, MO 65102	-133	5		1	Whele	2010	wll		

STATE OF MISSOURI



Robin Carnahan Secretary of State

CORPORATION DIVISION CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

I, ROBIN CARNAHAN, Secretary of the State of Missouri, do hereby certify that the records in my office and in my care and custody reveal that

BEACON INTERNATIONAL GROUP INC

using in Missouri the name

BEACON INTERNATIONAL GROUP INC F00959105

a OHIO entity was created under the laws of this State on the 27th day of March, 2009, and is in good standing, having fully complied with all requirements of this office.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have set my hand and imprinted the GREAT SEAL of the State of Missouri, on this, the 12th day of April, 2011

n Comahan

Secretary of State



Certification Number: 13732642-1 Reference:

Verify this certificate online at https://www.sos.mo.gov/businessentity/soskb/verify.asp



X01050530 Date Filed: 1/18/2015 Expiration Date: 4/13/2020 Jason Kander Missouri Secretary of State

Registration of Fictitious Name

(Submit with filing fee of \$7.00) (Must be typed or printed)

This information is for the use of the public and gives no protection to the name being registered. There is no provision in this Chapter to keep another person or business entity from adopting and using the same name. The fictitious name registration expires 5 years from the filing date. (Chapter 417, RSMo)

Please check one box:

	New Registration E		Z01050530 ☐ Amer	Charter number	□ C	Orrection
The u	ndersigned is doing	g business under	the following name and at t	he following address:		
Busin	ess name to be regis	tered: Beacon I	nvestigative Solutions			
Busine	ess Address: 81 N		0 used in addition to a physical stre	eet address)		
City, S	State and Zip Code:	Gahanna, OH 4	3230			
	r Information:	ai in dianta bas		and If all namics are in	intly and assess	alla liabla managata as
	•		iness name and percentage ov h a separate page for more th		•	
	ess, and the percenta		ii a separate page for more th	an timee owners. The par	ities naving an i	interest in the
ousine	ss, and the percenta					
	e of Owners,	Charter # Required If				If Listed, Percentage
Nam Indiv Entit BEA	e of Owners, vidual or Business ty CON	Charter #	Street and Number	City and State	Zip Code	If Listed, Percentage of Ownership Must Equal 100%
Nam Indiv Entit BEA INTE	e of Owners, vidual or Business ty	Charter # Required If Business	Street and Number 81 Mill Street Suite 300	City and State Gahanna, OH	Zip Code	of Ownership Must
Nam Indiv Entit BEA INTE GRO All ow	e of Owners, vidual or Business ty CON ERNATIONAL UP INC vners must affirm to	Charter # Required If Business Entity F00959105 by signing below a facts stated above		Gahanna, OH	43230	of Ownership Must Equal 100%
Nam Indiv Entir BEA INTE GRO All ow In Affi (The un	e of Owners, vidual or Business ty CON ERNATIONAL UP INC vners must affirm to	Charter # Required If Business Entity F00959105 Dy signing below e facts stated above at false statements made	81 Mill Street Suite 300 e are true and correct: le in this filing are subject to the pen C - Michael BEACON IN MICHAEL V	Gahanna, OH	43230 der Section 575.060 JP INC -	of Ownership Must Equal 100%